
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08 200/09 400/17

2 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/10 199/08 398/18

3 139934 Malik Bøgvad Kibsgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/07 198/06 397/13

4 146712 Liva Barth Hansen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/03 198/06 396/09

5 141094 Caroline Thrane Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/06 198/10 394/16

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/02 192/02 385/04

2 151337 Maliah Sung Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 192/01 192/05 384/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 199/07 198/04 397/11

2 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 197/05 198/06 395/11

3 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/03 197/05 394/08

4 152434 Carl Robert Brandt Melgaa.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/02 186/03 381/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 146946 Lærke Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 200/07 200/06 400/13

2 142675 Lia Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/06 200/04 400/10

3 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/09 200/06 399/15

4 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/14 199/04 399/18

5 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/06 199/05 399/11

6 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/05 199/07 398/12

7 136244 Rebecca Nielsen Damsholte Skytteforening 197/07 198/10 395/17

8 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 196/07 196/03 392/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 142687 William Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/04 196/05 394/09

2 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 189/01 197/02 386/03

3 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 183/01 183/01 366/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/02 193/01 388/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/00 196/05 389/05

2 101878 René Møller Maciejewski Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 183/02 187/01 370/03

3 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 183/01 184/00 367/01

4 55178 Lars Nøhr Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 161/00 180/00 341/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 196/01 190/00 386/01

2 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 184/01 182/02 366/03

Resultatliste
Møn Åben Luft

103-12-2023 15:43:58



3 99457 Dennis Hansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 182/01 183/00 365/01

4 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 173/00 184/01 357/01

5 114306 Victoria Andrea Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 175/00 181/01 356/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24

2 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/10 400/19

3 93566 Jens Frimann Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/05 200/07 399/12

4 142572 Johanne Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/05 200/05 399/10

5 127632 Christian Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08 199/08 399/16

6 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/11 199/09 398/20

6 110239 Xenia M. K. Rasmussen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/11 199/09 398/20

8 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/05 199/06 398/11

9 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 199/02 199/08 398/10

10 126102 Mads Freiesleben Nyvest Skytteforening 196/06 200/05 396/11

11 127837 Brian H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08 197/06 394/14

12 123968 Katja Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/01 196/04 394/05

13 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/07 195/06 392/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 137835 Vibeke Knøchel Christense.. Herfølge Skytteforening 200/07 199/09 399/16

2 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 199/02 197/05 396/07

3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/04 196/03 394/07

4 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05 195/05 392/10

5 128936 Nicoline Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/03 196/02 391/05

6 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 195/05 194/03 389/08

7 139848 Jens S. Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 194/01 194/05 388/06

8 145632 Berit von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04 191/01 388/05

9 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 191/02 193/02 384/04

10 142758 Bo Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 187/01 195/06 382/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 139884 Hans K. Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06 200/08 399/14

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/07 199/05 399/12

3 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/09 200/10 398/19

4 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 200/09 198/03 398/12

5 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 200/05 198/04 398/09

6 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 197/06 199/06 396/12

7 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 195/07 199/07 394/14

8 53420 Johnny Johansson Maribo Skytteforening 194/04 199/04 393/08

9 130691 Lars Kristensen Vestfalster Skytteforening 196/01 197/04 393/05

10 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 198/06 194/04 392/10

11 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 195/03 195/04 390/07
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12 61314 Susanne Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 195/07 192/05 387/12

13 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/03 194/02 386/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04 198/05 395/09

2 130625 Jesper Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 196/02 198/05 394/07

3 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/04 195/04 394/08

4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/02 198/06 393/08

5 56463 Hans Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 195/03 193/05 388/08

6 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 192/04 194/05 386/09

7 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 192/07 192/01 384/08

8 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 188/02 190/03 378/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/02 199/10 392/12

2 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/04 196/01 386/05

3 149179 Flemming Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 191/04 193/01 384/05

4 152180 Brian Eriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 180/00 170/01 350/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08

2 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/10

3 139934 Malik Bøgvad Kibsgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/07

4 146712 Liva Barth Hansen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/03

5 141094 Caroline Thrane Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/02

2 151337 Maliah Sung Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 192/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 199/07

2 153610 Melina Haupt Olsen Kongsted Skytteforening 197/05

3 152430 Naya Bentsen Marr Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/03

4 152434 Carl Robert Brandt Melgaa.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/14

2 146946 Lærke Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 200/07

3 142675 Lia Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/06

4 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 200/06

5 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/09

6 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/05

7 136244 Rebecca Nielsen Damsholte Skytteforening 197/07
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8 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 196/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 142687 William Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/04

2 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 189/01

3 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 183/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/00

2 101878 René Møller Maciejewski Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 183/02

3 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 183/01

4 55178 Lars Nøhr Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 161/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 196/01

2 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 188/02

3 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 184/01

4 99457 Dennis Hansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 182/01

5 114306 Victoria Andrea Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 175/00

6 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 173/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/11

2 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09

3 127632 Christian Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/08

4 110239 Xenia M. K. Rasmussen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/11

5 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/11

6 142572 Johanne Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/05

7 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/05

8 93566 Jens Frimann Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/05

9 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 199/02

10 123968 Katja Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/01

11 127837 Brian H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08

12 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/07

13 126102 Mads Freiesleben Nyvest Skytteforening 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 137835 Vibeke Knøchel Christense.. Herfølge Skytteforening 200/07

2 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 199/02

3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/04

4 144035 Pernille Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05
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5 145632 Berit von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04

6 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 195/05

7 128936 Nicoline Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/03

8 139848 Jens S. Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 194/01

9 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 191/02

10 142758 Bo Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 200/09

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/07

3 61302 Ulla Madsen Nyvest Skytteforening 200/05

4 139884 Hans K. Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06

5 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/09

6 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 198/06

7 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 197/06

8 130691 Lars Kristensen Vestfalster Skytteforening 196/01

9 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 195/07

10 61314 Susanne Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 195/07

11 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 195/03

12 53420 Johnny Johansson Maribo Skytteforening 194/04

13 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/04

2 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04

3 55505 Jens Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/04

4 130625 Jesper Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 196/02

5 55546 Finn  K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/05

6 56463 Hans Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 195/03

7 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/02

8 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 192/07

9 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 192/04

10 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 188/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/02

2 149179 Flemming Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 191/04

3 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/04

4 152180 Brian Eriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 180/00

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 271/90 280/94 551/184

2 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 269/89 274/97 543/186
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3 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 267/90 274/88 541/178

4 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 278/90 257/80 535/170

5 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 256/86 267/89 523/175

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 267/88 273/92 540/180

2 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 267/89 267/89 534/178

3 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Østerlars Skytteforening 266/92 263/87 529/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 281/92 281/94 562/186

2 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 271/90 269/87 540/177

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 150310 Brian Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 255/81 250/78 505/159

2 150608 Nikki Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 217/62 253/84 470/146

3 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 234/75 232/80 466/155

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 272/95 279/95 551/190

2 56737 René Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 271/92 272/95 543/187

3 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 274/88 267/89 541/177

4 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 263/90 272/88 535/178

5 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 266/87 268/91 534/178

6 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 258/83 268/94 526/177

7 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 227/79 235/80 462/159

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 258/86 251/80 509/166

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 278/90

2 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 271/90

3 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 269/89

4 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 267/90

5 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 256/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 267/89

2 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 267/88

3 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Østerlars Skytteforening 266/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 281/92
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2 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 271/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 150310 Brian Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 255/81

2 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 234/75

3 150608 Nikki Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 217/62

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 274/88

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 272/95

3 56737 René Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 271/92

4 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 266/87

5 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 263/90

6 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 258/83

7 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 227/79

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 56691 Kenneth Hansen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 284/97

2 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 258/86
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